Show. Nr.
90220
98969
A5355
A5354
A2004
A5315
A1502
A1503
A1504
A1505
84931
A6787
A5688
A5216
AB947
A5139
A5098
AB959
AB960
A7228
A6786
AB640
AB929
AB930
82227
A5219
A2889
A2888
A5197
AB961
A5198
A2890
A2891
A6788
A7057
A3150
A3151
A7056
A7060
A7047
A3104
A7046
A5143
83218
83219
A4286
A4015
A4691
A7357

Show
EUROCLASSICS/PFERDESPORT FESTIVAL
**DJ/DP** EUROCLASSICS/PFERDESPORT FESTIVAL
**3/C** CIRCLE L QUARTER HORSE SHOW
**3/C** CIRCLE L QUARTER HORSE SHOW
WESTERN HORSE PERFORMANCE DAYS
NEUDECK OPEN

**3/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

**S/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

**3/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

**S/C** BAVARIAN SPRING CLASSIC

BK - SPORTMARKETING QUARTER HORSE SHOW
VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE SHOW
“*NOVICE** TRAININGSSTALL WASSER ALL NOVICE SHOW
KINZIGTAL OPEN

“*NOVICE** HORSE COMPANY SPRING SHOW
HOEHENHOF ALL NOVICE SHOW

LORSCH OPEN

**SP EV** WESTERN ROUND UP LANDSHUT
**SP EV** Q-PLACE CUTTING

**SP EV** MARLER CUTTING TURNIER
“*NOVICE** ALL NOVICE SHOW NEUDECK
**NOVICE** BRILON ALL-NOVICE SHOW
**3/C** HILL COUNTRY CIRCLE 3

**S/C** HILL COUNTRY CIRCLE 3

**3/C** BIRKENHOF SCHWAIKHEIM

**3/C** BIRKENHOF SCHWAIKHEIM

**3/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**S/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**3/C** PFINGST SHOW DOENSEL

**SP EV** WESTERN ROUND UP STUTTGART
**3/C** PFINGST SHOW DOENSEL

**S/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**3/C** BAYERISCHE MEISTERSCHAFT
**NOVICE** ALL NOVICE SHOW SEISSEN
**3/C** TEXANA SUMMER SHOW

**S/C** WESTERN BREED CLASSIC

**3/C** WESTERN BREED CLASSIC

**S/C** TEXANA SUMMER SHOW
WESTERN BREED CLASSIC |
**NOVICE** CIRCLE L ALL NOVICE SHOW
“*NOVICE** MARL ALL NOVICE SHOW
**NOVICE** ALL-NOVICE SHOW ALPENROD
“*NOVICE** GIESSBACH RANCH ALL NOVICE SHOW
**S/C** CIRCLE L SADDLERY JUNE CIRCUIT
**3/C** CIRCLE L SADDLERY JUNE CIRCUIT
**NOVICE** JOMM RANCHES ALL NOVICE
RED STONE RANCH AQHA SHOW

**NOVICE** DATTELN ALL NOVICE SHOW
**AL EV** CUTTING SCHOTTEN

Ort

BREMEN
BREMEN
WENDEN
WENDEN
OVERATH
LANGENBRETTACH
RIEDEN/KRUETH
RIEDEN/KREUTH
RIEDEN/KRUETH
RIEDEN/KRUETH
BABENHAUSEN
GECHINGEN
OVERATH
BIBERACH
GROSSBEEREN
NIDDERAU-OSTHEIM
LORSCH
LANDSHUT
WALLDUERN
MARL
NEUDECK
BRILON
NUMBRECHT
NUMBRECHT
SCHWAIKHEIM
SCHWAIKHEIM
RIEDEN

RIEDEN

DICKEL
STUTTGART
DICKEL

RIEDEN

RIEDEN

BLAUBEUREN-SEISSEN

PAAREN-GLIEN
ERBACH
ERBACH
PAAREN-GLIEN
ERBACH
WENDEN

MARL
ALPENROD

ARGENBUEHL-EISENHARZ

WENDEN

WENDEN
GROSSWALLSTADT
DEISSLINGEN
DATTELN
SCHOTTEN

Datum
26-Feb-10
26-Feb-10
20-Mrz-10
20-Mrz-10
27-Mrz-10
28-Mrz-10
07-Apr-10
07-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
09-Apr-10
10-Apr-10
17-Apr-10
17-Apr-10
24-Apr-10
24-Apr-10
25-Apr-10
01-Mai-10
01-Mai-10
08-Mai-10
08-Mai-10
08-Mai-10
13-Mai-10
14-Mai-10
14-Mai-10
15-Mai-10
15-Mai-10
21-Mai-10
21-Mai-10
22-Mai-10
22-Mai-10
22-Mai-10
23-Mai-10
23-Mai-10
29-Mai-10
04-Jun-10
04-Jun-10
04-Jun-10
04-Jun-10
04-Jun-10
05-Jun-10
05-Jun-10
12-Jun-10
13-dun-10
19-dun-10
19-dun-10
20-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
26-Jun-10
27-Jun-10



A6781
AB778
A2893
A2892
A2894
A2895
A7358
A7237
A7600
A7058
A3221
A5416
A6783
AG782
A7286
A7285
A7059
A7344
A7230
92893
92891
92892
92890
87968
87967
A7359
A7422
A7421
A5805
A4690
A5804
A4689
A7257
A7356
A7355
A7428
A4763
A4764
A4762
A4761
A2212
AB779
A6780
AG218
A6219
A7360

VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE COMPETITION
HOEHENHOF OPEN

**S/C** BAVARIAN SUMMER SHOW

**S/C** BAVARIAN SUMMER SHOW

**S/C** BAVARIAN SUMMER SHOW

**S/C** BAVARIAN SUMMER SHOW

**AL EV** EINOD CUTTING

EFR START UP ALL NOVICE SHOW

**AL EV** EINOD CUTTING |

HECHINGER RANCH HORSE SHOW
**NOVICE** MUENSTER ALL NOVICE SHOW
**NOVICE** WOLLBACHER WESTERN HORSE SHOW
**S/C** RIDE OF AMERICA

**S/C** RIDE OF AMERICA

**S/C** RIDE OF AMERICA

**S/C** RIDE OF AMERICA

ELIESENHOF OPEN VERSATILITY RANCH HORSE
ALLGAEU CHALLENGE

**SP EV** BLIESTAL SUMMER SLIDE
**DJ/DP** EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

**S/C** EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

**S/C** NORTH GERMAN QUARTER HORSE BREEDING SHOW
**S/C** NORTH GERMAN QUARTER HORSE BREEDING SHOW

**AL EV** WESTERN ROUND UP HESSEN

**S/C** THREE OAK LATE SUMMER SHOW

**S/C** THREE OAK LATE SUMMER SHOW

**S/C** SUED FUTURITY

**S/C** KEVELAER OPEN

**S/C** SUED FUTURITY

**S/C** KEVELAER OPEN

**NOVICE** TRIANGLE G ALL NOVICE SHOW
UCHTELFANGEN SHOW

**NOVICE** BLUE STAR ALL NOVICE SHOW

AQHA INTRODUCTORY - AMERICANA

**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
**S/C** DQHA INTERNATIONAL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP
HEGNAUHOF SHOW

**SP EV** INTL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 OF NCHA
**SP EV** INTL GERMAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2010 OF NCHA #2
**S/C** CHROM RANCH END OF YEAR SHOW

**S/C** CHROM RANCH END OF YEAR SHOW

**AL EV** WESTERN ROUND UP SAARLORLUX

WENDEN
NIDDERAU-OSTHEIM
RIEDEN

RIEDEN

RIEDEN

RIEDEN

BAD COLBERG-HELDBURG
STEYERBERG

BAD COLBERG-HELDBURG
HECHINGEN

MUENSTER

WOLLBACH

WENDEN

WENDEN

WENDEN

WENDEN

WELZHEIM
ARGENBUEHL/EISENHARZ
BLIESKASTEL
RIEDEN/KREUTH
RIEDEN/KREUTH
RIEDEN/KREUTH
RIEDEN/KREUTH
WENDEN

WENDEN

DIEBURG

LUEBBEN

LUEBBEN

ERBACH

KEVELAER

ERBACH

KEVELAER

DINSLAKEN
UCHTELFANGEN
WERTHEIM

AUGSBURG

AACHEN

AACHEN

AACHEN

AACHEN

URBACH
RIEDSTADT-WOLFSKEHLEN
RIEDSTADT-WOLFSKEHLEN
MEMMINGEN

MEMMINGEN
SAARBRUECKEN

03-Jul-10
03-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
07-Jul-10
09-Jul-10
09-Jul-10
10-Jul-10
10-Jul-10
10-Jul-10
11-Jul-10
17-Jul-10
17-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
30-Jul-10
30-Jul-10
01-Aug-10
07-Aug-10
08-Aug-10
14-Aug-10
14-Aug-10
14-Aug-10
14-Aug-10
27-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
28-Aug-10
04-Sep-10
04-Sep-10
04-Sep-10
05-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
10-Sep-10
25-Sep-10
09-Okt-10
10-Okt-10
16-Okt-10
16-Okt-10
19-Nov-10



